09153223758
051-37581400
.com http://instagram.com/moghadam
welding https://t.me/moghadamwelding
/0029VanL5h44Y9lvWij4GS3
P

180 270 360
Figure 9. Reflow Profile
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Shipping
MOC3010M DIP 6−Pin 50 Units / Tube
MOC3010SM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) 50 Units / Tube
MOC3010SR2M SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend) 1000 Units / Tape & Reel
MOC3010VM DIP 6−Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOC3010SVM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
MOC3010SR2VM SMT 6−Pin (Lead Bend), DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 1000 Units / Tape & Reel
MOC3010TVM DIP 6−Pin, 0.4” Lead Spacing, DIN EN/IEC60747−5−5 Option 50 Units / Tube
NOTE: The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the MOC3011M, MOC3012M, MOC3020M,
MOC3021M, MOC3022M, and MOC3023M product families.
MOC3010M, MOC3011M, MOC3012M, MOC3020M, MOC3021M, MOC3022M, MOC3023M
8